
SA1

SA51
SA52

SA54

T9T8

T7

T6T5

T4

T3
T2

T1

T18

T17
T16

T15T14T13

T12
T11

T10

210000

210000

220000

220000

230000

230000

240000

240000

58
00

00

58
00

00

59
00

00

59
00

00

60
00

00

60
00

00

1:100,000

Rev Date CommentBy

Scale @ A3 0 63
Km

20/09/19A ST First Issue. © Crown Copyright 2019. All rights reserved. 
Ordnance Survey Licence 0100031673.

Clauchrie Windfarm Drg No
Rev
Date
Figure

A

13.2

Datum:
OSGB36
Projection:
TM

EDI_1263_EIAR

EIA Report 28/10/19Socio Economic (Tourism) Receptors - Local

Legend 
Application Boundary

Wind Turbines
Intermediate Zones

Receptors:
B&Bs/Guest House

Camping/Caravan Site

Hotel

Local Tourism Attractions

Self Catering

Scottish Hill Tracks

Right of Way

Core Paths

Galloway Forest Park


